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Esimerkki kuvasta:
Esimerkki taulukosta:

	Taulukko
	Taulukko

	1234567
	567890

	1234
	2345678


Esimerkkejä fonteista:

Comics Sans MS

HIMALAYA

MEPHISTO

Esimerkki Wordin kaavaeditorilla luodusta kaavasta:
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Esimerkki Wordillä luodusta vektorikuvasta:


_1110985180.unknown

